East Suburban Catholic Conference
2004 Men's Freshman-Sophomore Track and Field Conference Championship

At Marian Catholic High School - May 16, 2004

Varsity Team Standings
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St Patrick
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PL Name
Pole Vault
1

o0 WN

Triple Jump
1 AJTran
2 Tim Compali
3 Joe Garvin
4 Ryan Hardman
5 Sean Bredeson
6 Jared Trujillo

Shot Put
1 Calvin Thomas
2 Andy Wayda
3 Walt Gaskew
4 Pat O'Brien
5 Vince Cullotta
6 Colin Armstrong

High Jump
1 John Hickey
2 Tim Compali
3 Tim Foy
4 Colin O'Neil
5 Derek Moore
6 Steve Anderson

Discus
1 Pat Gale
2 Ryan Miskawicz
3 David Hibbler
4 Carlos Arce
5 Jon Krisman
6 David Case

Long Jump
1 John Hickey
2 Ujene Woods
3 Kieron Boyd
4 David Kissane
5 Joe Garvin
6 Joel Rivera

140
124
66
55
47

School

BA
ND
BA
SJ
JC
MA

SJ
ND
SP
SV
ND
BA

BA
ND
ND
CA
BA
NA

ND
ND
SP
CA
CA
BA

BA
SJ
SJ
ND
BA
SP

Time/Dist.

39-9
38-10
38-0.5

35-10.75

32-9

32-1

41-1
38-4
37-8
37-75
37-25
36-8

5-10

5-6
5-4
5-4
5-2

104-1
102-5
101-11
97-2
96-9
89-8

19-10
18-10.5
18-10
18-6
18-0
17-8

6 Marist

7 St Viator

8 Carmel

9 Nazareth

10 Joliet Catholic

PL Name
3,200 Meter Run
1 Nick Geyer
2 Doug Guarsicio
3 Peter Martin
4 Roy Witty
5 Joe Lill
6 Steve Betancourt

100 Meter Dash
1 Herby Weathers
2 Thomas Kent
3 Brian Routen
4 Ben Sanecki
5 Mark Ridley
6 Joel Rivera

110 Meter Hurdles
1 Brad Schultz
2 Tim Compali
3 Bryan Ruiz
4 Sam Capelton
5 Colin O'Neil
6 Richard Baker

400 Meter Dash
1 Ryan Chmura
2 Ujene Woods

3 Adam Breszkiewicz

4 Joel Rivera
5 Mark Ridley
6 Mark Grassi

800 Meter Run
1 Phil Hizel
2 John Huilo
3 Steve Anderson
4 Matt Toussaint
5 Brian Schroek
6 Matt VanEtten

300 Meter Hurdles
1 Jack Madden
2 Brad Schultz
3 Tim Compali
4 Bryan Ruiz
5 David Kissane
6 Richard Baker

28
27
18
16
10

School

BA
BA
SV
MA
SP
SP

MC
MC
SJ
BE
SP
SP

BA
ND
SP
SJ
CA
MC

ND
SJ
MC
SP
SP
SV

SP
BA
NA
MA
BA
MA

SV
BA
ND
SP
ND
MC

Time/Dist.

10:31.49
10:45.51
10:53.46
10:54.61
10:55.51
11:22.53

11.81
11.86
11.90
11.94
12.10
12.13

1728
17.37
17.38
18.00
18.06
18.06

51.12
52.09
53.08
53.38
54.69
56.03

2:07.50
2:09.50
2:10.83
2:10.93
2:12.60
2:14.61

44.18
44.86
44.46
47.24
47.63
47.71



PL Name School

1,600 Meter Run
1 Nick Geyer BA
2 Phil Szachowicz ND
3 Doug Guarascio BA
4 Kevin Randolph MA
5 Joe Lill SP
6 Peter Martin SV

3,200 Meter Relay
1 St Patrick

2 Notre Dame
3 St Viator

4 Benet

5 Carmel

6 Joliet Catholic

400 Meter Relay
1 Marian Catholic

2 Benet

3 Notre Dame
4 Nazareth

5 Carmel

6 Marist

800 Meter Relay
1 Notre Dame

2 Marian Catholic
3 Benet

4 Nazareth

5 Marist

6 St Viator

1,600 Meter Relay
1 Marist

2 Benet

3 Marian Catholic
4 Notre Dame

5 Carmel

6 St Joseph

Time/Dist.

4:51.94
4:59.50
4:59.83
5:04.47
5:06.29
5:06.30

8:52.88

9:15.53
9:22.01
9:23.56
9:31.50
10:00.70

46.95

47.42
48.33
49.36
50.21
51.18

1:40.15

1:41.52
1:43.13
1:43.20
1:43.42
1:43.46

3:50.60

3:51.82
3:51.85
3:55.12
3:55.22
4:00.11

PL Name School
200 Meter Dash
1 Herby Weathers MC
2 Tim Foy ND
3 Thomas Kent MC
4 Neil Severson JC
5 Mark Ridley SP
6 Kieron Boyd SJ
Athletes
Bryan Garcia, Phil Hizel,

Alfonso Caustrita, Naeem Nevarez

Athletes
Thomas Kent, Herby Weathers,
Adam brezeskiewicz, Rob Bulanda

Athletes
Pete Debnar, David Kissane,
Tim Foy, Frank Harris

Athletes
John Lynn, Matt VanEtten,
Adrian Kosciak, Matt Toussaint

Time/Dist.

24.08
24.40
24.40
24.44
24.73
24.85



